ﬂfampton County

TERESA H. WILLIAMS
AUDITOR

LA’SHADRA COUNCIL
DEPUTY AUDITOR

District One (1)

County General Funds 196.8
Rural Fire Protection 20
Rural Fire Bonds 5
Fire Capital Reserve 1
School Operation Credit 198
School Bonds 40
School Bond Shortage 0
Total Mills 460.8
IN-Town 434.8

County Local Option Credit Factor .001169

Post Office Box 575
201 Jackson Ave W. Ste. 122
Hampton, South Carolina 29924
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District Two (2)

196.8
20

299
30
551.8

525.8

“Serving Hampton County”

Town Tax

Hampton
Varnville
Yemassee
Brunson
Gifford
Estill
Fairfax

District 1

N

N
NF
NF
NF
NX
NXF

Mills

.088.5
.062.488
.071
.080.83
.0561
159
1214

SHANEKA GRAVES
SENIOR TAX CLERK

Credit Factor

.000217
.002506
.001075
.002462
.001623
.002377
.002196

Town District 2

VA S
HA SF
BR SF
FF SXF
Outside town
Exempt
Exempt

AD, BB, BW (Fee Districts)

Town

ES
Gl

Outside of town

Exempt

Tel: (803) 914- 2114
Fax: (803) 914- 2118



