

# Hampton County Office of Auditor

TERESA H. WILLIAMS  
AUDITOR  
LA'SHADRA COUNCIL  
DEPUTY AUDITOR

SHANEKA GRAVES  
SENIOR TAX CLERK



October 6, 2020

	District One (1)	District Two (2)	Town Tax	Mills	Credit Factor
County General Funds	196.8	196.8	Hampton	.088.5	.000217
Rural Fire Protection	20	20	Varnville	.062.488	.002506
Rural Fire Bonds	5	5	Yemassee	.071	.001075
Fire Capital Reserve	1	1	Brunson	.080.83	.002462
School Operation Credit	198	299	Gifford	.0561	.001623
School Bonds	40	30	Estill	.159	.002377
School Bond Shortage	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	Fairfax	.1214	.002196
Total Mills	460.8	551.8			
IN-Town	434.8	525.8			

****NF-YE	District 1	Town	District 2	Town
County Local Option Credit Factor .001169				
	N	VA	S	ES
	N	HA	SF	GI
	NF	BR	SF	Outside of town
	NF	FF	SXF	Exempt
	NF			Outside town
	NX			Exempt
	NXF			Exempt
	AD, BB, BW	(Fee Districts)		